
Sales SpecificationPHOSPHORIC
ACID
(Food Grade China) 

ITEM

Appearance

Grade

Phosphoric Acid(НэРО4)

Color ( Pt-Co)

Sulphate as SO4

Chloride, as CI

Heavy Metal, as Pb

НэРОз

Arsenic, as As

Fluoride, as F

STANDARD

Transparent colorless sticky liquid

FOOD GRADE

85.0% MIN

20 MAX

0.003 % MAX

0.0005 % MAX

0.0005% MAX

0.012 % MAX

0.00005 % MAX

0.001% MAX

RESULT

Pass

FOOD GRADE

85.2%

10

0.0008%

0.0001%

<0.0003%

0.008%

<0.00002%

<0.0005%


