PHOSPHORIC ACID (Food Grade China)

Sales Specification		
ITEM	STANDARD	RESULT
Appearance	Transparent colorless sticky liquid	Pass
Grade	FOOD GRADE	FOOD GRADE
Phosphoric Acid(H ₃ PO ₄)	85.0% MIN	85.2%
Color (Pt-Co)	20 MAX	10
Sulphate as SO ₄	0.003 % MAX	0.0008%
Chloride, as CI	0.0005 % MAX	0.0001%
Heavy Metal, as Pb	0.0005% MAX	<0.0003%
H ₃ PO ₃	0.012 % MAX	0.008%
Arsenic, as As	0.00005 % MAX	<0.00002%
Fluoride, as F	0.001% MAX	<0.0005%

